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30-09-2017 / Moos in Passeier

CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME

BZ73

BZ72

BZE2

BZ38

BZF9

BZ96

ASV ANTHOLZERTAL

ASC PASSEIER

ASV MARTELL

ASC ULTEN

SC GHERDEINA

SV PFITSCHER EISBAER

PUNTI

ANNO COM

COD.

SOCIETA'

356

183

162

132

125

122

TEMPO TOTALE
PUNTI

BC/1
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